NTN Bearing Corporation

Item # HM88610, Cup for Tapered Roller Bearing - Inch Series and J
Series

Technical Specifications =

Type Bearing Cup

Material Case Carburized Steel
. 0.4101b

4L 0.186 kg




Dimensional Specifications =
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Cup for Tapered Roller Bearing - Inch Series and ] Series - Dimensions

2.8438 in
72.233 mm

0.7812 in
19.842 mm

1.0000 in
25.400 mm

0.0900 in
2.300 mm

2.72 in
69.0 mm

2.36in
60.0 mm

Looking for dependable driveline and axle parts? Rely on Bower for quality and long-lasting products.



https://www.carid.com/bower/
https://www.carid.com/driveline-axles.html

